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Automated Gubernatorial Statewide Tracking Survey
Results

Questions Administered October 18"

Respondents were randomly selected from a list of active South
Carolina registered voters. Data from the 653 completed surveys has
a margin of error of +/- 3.8.

Q1. Are you a South Carolina registered voter?
1- Yes—100%

Q2. Do you plan to vote in the elections this November for governor and other offices?
1- Yes- 100%.

Q3. In the upcoming election for governor will you likely vote for Vincent Sheheen the
Democrat or Nikki Haley the Republican?

41% - Sheheen
43%- Haley
16% - Undecided

Q5. Is your gender..?

44% - Male
56% - Female

Q6. Do you consider yourself//?

69% - White

26% - African-American
1% - Hispanic

5% - Other
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Q7. Age

6% - 18 to 29
19% - 30 to 45
44% - 46 to 65
31% - Older

Q8. Which political party do you most identify with?
38% - Democrat

44% - Republican
18% - Independent/Neither

Thank you for your answers.



